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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Oświęcim, 24 - 25/10/2020

Najlepsza zawodniczka st. motylkowy

Kobiet, 14 lat i starsi
50 Mot 100 Mot 200 Mot

1.  Naziębło Klaudia 93 Juvenia Wrocław 1590 2 58.66 2:09.69
2.  Peda Paulina 98 AZS AWF Katowice 1559 2 26.80 58.64
3.  Nogaj Paulina 98 Wodnik Radom 1454 2 27.53 59.83 (2:15.79)
4.  Marek Amelia 05 Delfin Tarnów 1349 2 27.39 1:03.23
5.  Gonta Oliwia 98 AZS AWF Katowice 1330 2 27.94 1:02.51
6.  Solak Anna 00 AZS AGH Kraków 1308 2 28.53 1:01.98 (2:22.05)
7.  Kowalska Klara 05 AZS UMCS Lublin 1294 2 1:03.92 2:16.58
8.  Cieplak Aleksandra 01 AZS AWF Katowice 1286 2 28.42 1:02.85
9.  Nowak Zuzanna 02 Unia Oświęcim 1285 2 1:04.03 2:16.97

10.  Widurska Kinga 02 SMS Galicja Kraków1248 2 28.44 1:04.07
11.  Tłoczek Wiktoria 05 Żabianka Gdańsk 1196 2 28.87 1:04.94
12.  Warchałowska Paulina 05 AZS UMCS Lublin 1188 2 (29.98) 1:04.64 2:22.88
13.  Burdyn Dominika 05 AZS UMCS Lublin 1157 2 29.30 1:05.42
14.  Gwaj Julia 04 Olimpijczyk Suwałki1140 2 30.01 1:04.60
15.  Sobuń Julia 04 Unia Oświęcim 1136 2 29.69 1:05.35
16.  Marczak Marta 04 AZS AWF Katowice 1128 2 (29.91) 1:05.35 2:26.36
17.  Jasik Nikola 06 Wisła Puławy 1090 2 29.87 1:06.77 (2:36.33)
18.  Szuper Katarzyna 04 Orka Zamość 1066 2 29.85 1:07.81
19.  Kraszewska Martyna 05 Kormoran Olsztyn 1064 2 30.10 1:07.33
20.  Świderska Joanna 05 Nawa Skierniewice1043 2 30.41 1:07.53 (2:32.19)
21.  Kwiatkowska Zofia 01 AZS AGH Kraków 1017 2 30.57 1:08.34
22.  Fic Bożena 04 Unia Oświęcim 1016 2 (31.32) 1:08.14 2:30.48
23.  Kołodziejska Stefania 06 Delfin Gdynia 1012 2 30.12 1:09.64
24.  Haładyn Kamila 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 975 2 (34.26) 1:09.72 2:31.17

Kobiet, 17 - 18 lat
50 Mot 100 Mot 200 Mot

1.  Nowak Zuzanna 02 Unia Oświęcim 1285 2 1:04.03 2:16.97
2.  Widurska Kinga 02 SMS Galicja Kraków1248 2 28.44 1:04.07
3.  Knop Aleksandra 03 UKS 190 Łódź 709 1 2:14.09
4.  Piotrowska Wiktoria 03 AZS AWF Warszawa697 1 27.49
5.  Famulok Zuzanna 03 Unia Oświęcim 654 1 2:17.77
6.  Horova Oksana 02 SMS Galicja Kraków551 1 29.73
7.  Dembowska Weronika03 Unia Oświęcim 539 1 1:07.07
8.  Szkurat Martyna 03 Unia Oświęcim 500 1 30.70
9.  Maślej Iga 03 Juvenia Wrocław 467 1 1:10.38

Dziewcząt, 16 lat
50 Mot 100 Mot 200 Mot

1.  Gwaj Julia 04 Olimpijczyk Suwałki1140 2 30.01 1:04.60
2.  Sobuń Julia 04 Unia Oświęcim 1136 2 29.69 1:05.35
3.  Marczak Marta 04 AZS AWF Katowice 1128 2 (29.91) 1:05.35 2:26.36
4.  Szuper Katarzyna 04 Orka Zamość 1066 2 29.85 1:07.81
5.  Fic Bożena 04 Unia Oświęcim 1016 2 (31.32) 1:08.14 2:30.48
6.  Haładyn Kamila 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 975 2 (34.26) 1:09.72 2:31.17
7.  Sioma Zuzanna 04 Orka Zamość 930 2 30.50 1:12.90
8.  Kowalska Julia 04 Unia Oświęcim 786 2 (34.26) 1:14.77 2:42.62
9.  Gawron Paula 04 SMS Galicja Kraków577 1 29.28

10.  Mikołajczyk Maja 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 575 1 2:23.79
11.  Malarz Maja 04 SMS Galicja Kraków531 1 1:07.42
12.  Surmiak Klara 04 UKP Ruda Śląska 511 1 1:08.27
13.  Pinkowicz Alicja 04 Unia Oświęcim 499 1 1:08.83
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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Oświęcim, 24 - 25/10/2020

Dziewcząt, 15 lat
50 Mot 100 Mot 200 Mot

1.  Marek Amelia 05 Delfin Tarnów 1349 2 27.39 1:03.23
2.  Kowalska Klara 05 AZS UMCS Lublin 1294 2 1:03.92 2:16.58
3.  Tłoczek Wiktoria 05 Żabianka Gdańsk 1196 2 28.87 1:04.94
4.  Warchałowska Paulina 05 AZS UMCS Lublin 1188 2 (29.98) 1:04.64 2:22.88
5.  Burdyn Dominika 05 AZS UMCS Lublin 1157 2 29.30 1:05.42
6.  Kraszewska Martyna 05 Kormoran Olsztyn 1064 2 30.10 1:07.33
7.  Świderska Joanna 05 Nawa Skierniewice1043 2 30.41 1:07.53 (2:32.19)
8.  Bukowska Olga 05 UKP Ruda Śląska 938 2 1:09.63 2:35.32
9.  Mikłos Julia 05 Juvenia Wrocław 900 2 31.70 1:11.47 (2:36.57)

10.  Parol Olga 05 Żabianka Gdańsk 597 1 28.94
11.  Radek Wiktoria 05 Wodnik 29 Tychy 573 1 29.34
12.  Kossowska Julita 05 UKS 190 Łódź 547 1 1:06.76
13.  Lubińska Alicja 05 Unia Oświęcim 530 1 2:27.80
14.  Cicha Aleksandra 05 SMS Galicja Kraków506 1 2:30.05
15.  Koral Milena 05 Aquatica Pawłowice 441 1 32.01
16.  Biszewska Gabriela 05 Olimpijczyk Suwałki 421 1 1:12.82
17.  Matwin Julia 05 Unia Oświęcim 350 1 1:17.47
18.  Szczurek Julia 05 Unia Oświęcim 334 1 35.13

Dziewcząt, 14 lat
50 Mot 100 Mot 200 Mot

1.  Jasik Nikola 06 Wisła Puławy 1090 2 29.87 1:06.77 (2:36.33)
2.  Kołodziejska Stefania 06 Delfin Gdynia 1012 2 30.12 1:09.64
3.  Król Gabriela 06 Wisła Puławy 589 1 1:05.14
4.  Pancerz Oliwia 06 Unia Oświęcim 515 1 30.41
5.  Janik Julia 06 Omega Olkusz 493 1 30.85
6.  Sojka Oliwia 06 Aqua Team Mikołów474 1 31.26
7.  Gomułka Weronika 06 UKS 190 Łódź 458 1 2:35.10
8.  Maciak Julia 06 Muszelka Warszawa408 1 1:13.60
9.  Szweda Jowita 06 Unia Oświęcim 388 1 33.41

10.  Kupis Aleksandra 06 Kormoran Olsztyn 348 1 1:17.58
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